KAN'S
1% 7 1%
ORIENTALRESTAURANT

Authentic Cantonese Cuisine
FULLY LICENSED

MENU

Open daily from 5:00pm
Closed on Monday

Special Banquets available for all occasions

Tel: 01270 753788
01270 763255

Website: www.kans-sandbadch.co.uk

L‘J kans.restaurant
1 Green Street, Sandbach, Cheshire, CW11 1GX

Some of our dishes contain CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS,
EGG, FISH, LUPIN, MILK, MOLLUSCS, MUSTARD, NUTS, PEANUTS, SESAME SEEDS,
SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE which some people may have a reaction to.

Please inform our staff before ordering if you suffer from any food allergies.

We will do our best to advise you.

All our food is freshly prepared to order and may take a little while during busy periods.
Some of our dishes may contain nuts or G.M ingredients.
All prices include VA.T.



Special Banquet A

£2500 (Per Head) (Minimum 2 People)
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers
AKXKKXKKXKKKKXKKKX
Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on Toast,
Barbecued Spare Ribs, Seaweed
AKXKKXKEKEKKKKKEKKKX
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce
Yung Chow Fried Rice
KEXEXKKKKKXKKKRKRXk)Xk*)
For 3 People add — Pork in Cantonese Sauce
For 4 or 5 People add — Beef with Fresh Mushrooms
For 6 People or more add — Chicken in Szechuan Sauce

Special Banquet B

£30.00 (Per Head) (Minimum 2 People)

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers
AKKXEKKXKKXKKKKXKKKXX

Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on Toast,
Curried Beef Samosas, Deep Fried Crispy Won Tun,

Seaweed
kXK kk

Crispy Aromatic Duck
AKEAXAXKEKKXKKKKKXKRKX
Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken Cantonese Style
Yung Chow Fried Rice
KEXEXKKKKRKKRKKkkXk)*)X
For 3 People add — Pork in Satay Sauce ¢
For 4 or 5 People add — Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken
For 6 People or more add — Sweet & Sour King Prawns




Special Banquet C

£32.00 (per Head) (Minimum 2 People)
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers
KAKXKKKAKRKRKKERXKRKX
Spring Rolls, Barbecued Spare Ribs,
Prawn Parcels, Skewered Chicken in Satay Sauce, Seaweed
KAXKKKEKKRKKERKKRKX

Crispy Aromatic Duck
KEXKXKKEXKXKKKKXKRKKKRX
Sizzling Fillet Steak Cantonese Style
Chicken with Cashew Nuts ¢
Yung Chow Fried Rice

KKEKKEKKKEKKEKKRXRX

For 3 People add — King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables
For 4 or 5 People add — Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef
For 6 People or more add — Roast Duck in Plum Sauce

Special Banquet D

£3500 (Per Head) (Minimum 2 People)
Spring Rolls, Deep Fried Crispy Won Tun, Tempura Prawns,
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs, Skewered Chicken in Satay Sauce,

Seaweed
r et do e S e e e g dy o 3

Steamed King Prawns with Garlic
Steamed Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion

KEXKKKKKEKERKRKRK*%X

Crispy Aromatic Duck

AKKEKKEKEKKEKKEKKRXRXK

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce
Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken
Yung Chow Fried Rice

KEKKKEKKEKKEKKKX

For 3 People add — Mixed Seafood with Chilli & Garlic
For 4 or 5 People add — Lamb with Onions in Black Bean Sauce
For 6 People or more add — Sweet & Sour Special




APPETISERS

Dim Sum Platter (Minimum 2 People) £9.00 Per Head
Spring Rolls, Crispy Won Tun, Prawn on Toast, Prawn Parcels & Seaweed
Special Appetiser Combination (Minimum 2 People) £10.80 Per Head

Spring Rolls, Skewered Satay Chicken <, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Barbecued Spare Ribs,
Steak Rolls in Black Pepper Sauce & Seaweed

Special Seafood Hors D'oeuvres Platter (Minimum 2 People) £12.80 Per Head
Skewered Satay King Prawns <, Deep Fried Squid, Tempura King Prawns, Prawn Toasts,
Battered Scallops & Seaweed

APPETISERS

Aromatic Crispy Duck with Pancakes & Hoi Sin Sauce Quarter £15.00

Half £25.00
Aromatic Crispy Lamb with Pancakes & Hoi Sin Sauce £15.00
Barbecued Spare Ribs £10.00
Peking Spare Ribs ¢ £10.00
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs £10.00
Cantonese Spare Ribs £10.00
Steak Rolls in Black Pepper or Cantonese Sauce £10.00
Minced Chicken & Nuts with Lettuce Wrap & £10.00
Deep Fried Squid in Salt & Pepper or Sweet & Sour Sauce £9.00
Deep Fried Tempura King Prawns in Sweet & Sour Sauce £7.00
Skewered Chicken in Satay or Cantonese Sauce £7.50
Deep Fried Breaded Crab Flavoured Claws £7.00
Chicken Wings in Salt & Pepper or Cantonese Sauce £7.00
Steamed King Prawns with Shell in Garlic or Black Bean Sauce £8.00
Steamed Scallops with Shell in Ginger & Spring Onion or Black Bean Sauce £10.00
Siu Mai (Steamed Prawn & Meat Dumplings) £6.90
Har Kau (Steamed Prawn Dumplings) £6.90
Sesame Prawn on Toast £6.50
Crispy Won Tun £6.50
Prawn Parcels £6.00
Curried Beef Samosas £6.50
Spring Rolls £6.50
Crispy Seaweed £5.50
Prawn Crackers £3.00
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup £4.50 Crab Meat & Sweetcorn Soup £5.50
Peking Hot & Sour Soup £4 50 Chicken & Mushroom Soup  £5.50

Won Tun Soup £5.50 Chicken & Noodles Soup ¥500



CHEF’'S SPECIALITIES

iIng Fillet Steak in Cantonese Sauce
Ing Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onion

Sizz
Sizz
Sizz
Sizz
Sizz
Sizz
Sizz
Sizz
Sizz

ing Fillet Steak with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce

iIng Fillet Steak in Satay Sauce ¢

iIng Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce

iIng Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce

ing Lamb with Spring Onion in Black Bean Sauce
iIng Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onion

Ing Mixed Seafood in Szechuan Sauce (King Prawns, Scallops & Squid)
Mixed Seafood with Salt & Pepper (King Prawns, Scallops & Squid)

Stir Fried Mixed Seafood with Chilli & Garlic
Sliced Chicken & Roast Duck with Vegetables
Shredded Fillet Steak & Chicken with Vegetables
Mixed Seafood with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot
King Prawns with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot
Fish Fillet with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot
Lamb Curry in Casserole Pot

Lamb Satay in Casserole Pot &

Chicken with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot
Special Curry (King Prawns & Mixed Meat)

Special with Any Sauce or Foo Yong

Mixed Meat with Any Sauce

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£13.50
£13.50
£14.50
14.50
13.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
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SEAFOQD DISHES

Steamed W
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nole Sea Bass with Ginger & Spring Onion
n Cashew Nuts ¢

n Ginger & Spring Onion

n Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce

n Seasonal Vegetables

Stir Fried Monk Fish with Seasonal Vegetables

Stir Fried Monk Fish in Szechuan Sauce

Fried Fish Fillet in Sweetcorn Sauce

Fried Fish Fillet in Sweet & Sour Sauce

Deep Fried Squid with Salt & Pepper

Deep Fried Squid in Sweet & Sour Sauce

Fried Squid with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce
King Prawns in Curry Sauce

Sweet & Sour King Prawns

Salt & Pepper King Prawns

King Prawns in Cantonese Sauce

King Prawns in Satay Sauce ¢

King Prawns in Szechuan Sauce

King Prawns with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce

£25.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.50
£15.90
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£13.90
£13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
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Seafood Dishes (Conid)

King Prawns with Cashew Nuts & £14.00
King Prawns with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple £13.00
King Prawns in Garlic Sauce £13.00
King Prawn Foo Yung £13.00
King Prawns with Fresh Mushrooms £13.00
King Prawns with Mixed Vegetables £13.00
King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion £13.00
Kung Po King Prawns ¢ £14.00

CHICKEN DISHES

Crispy Chilli Shredded Chicken £12.00
Chicken in Curry Sauce £12.50
Sweet & Sour Chicken £11.50
Chicken in Lemon Sauce £11.50
Chicken in Satay Sauce ¢ £11.50
Chicken with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce £11.50
Chicken in Szechuan Sauce £11.50
Chicken in Cantonese Sauce £11.50
Chicken with Cashew Nuts & £12.50
Chicken with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple £11.50
Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms £11.80
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables £11.50
Chicken Foo Yung £11.80
Chicken with Salt & Pepper £11.50
Chicken in Orange Sauce £11.90
Chicken in Garlic Sauce £11.50
Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion £11.90
Kung Po Chicken & £12.50
Hong Kong Style Chicken Strips £11.50
Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce £11.50
Crispy Chilli Shredded Beef £12.00
Beef in Curry Sauce £13.00
Beef in Cantonese Sauce £11.50
Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce £11.50
Beef with Cashew Nuts & £12.50
Beef with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple £11.50
Beef with Fresh Mushrooms £11.50
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion £11.50
Beef in Satay Sauce ¢ £11.50
Beef in Szechuan Sauce £11.50
Beef in Oyster Sauce £11.80
Beef in Garlic Sauce £11.50
Kung Po Beef ¢ £12.50
Beef with Black Pepper Sauce £11.50
Beef with Mixed Vegetables £11.90




PORK DISHES

Char Siu (Honey Roasted Pork) £12:50
Sweet & Sour Pork £11.50
Pork with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce £11.50
Pork with Cashew Nuts & £12.50
Pork with Mixed Vegetables £11.50
Pork in Satay Sauce ¢ £11.50
Pork in Szechuan Sauce £11.90
Pork in Cantonese Sauce £11.50
Kung Po Pork & £12.50
Char Siu Curry £13.50
DUCK DISHES
Roast Duck Cantonese Style £13.00
Roast Duck in Orange Sauce £12.80
Roast Duck in Plum Sauce £12.80
Roast Duck in Lemon Sauce £12.80
Roast Duck with Cashew Nuts & £13.80
Duck with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce £12.80
Duck with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple £12.80
FRIED RICE & NOODLE DISHES
Special Fried Rice £13.50
King Prawn Fried Rice £13.90
Chicken Fried Rice £12.00
Beef Fried Rice £12.00
Char Siu Fried Rice £12.00
Yung Chow Fried Rice £12.00
Mushroom Fried Rice £12.00
Singapore Style Fried Rice £13.00
Chicken & Sweetcorn Fried Rice £12.00
Special Chow Mein £14.00
King Prawn Chow Mein £14.00
Chicken Chow Mein £13.00
Beef Chow Mein £13.00
Char Siu Chow Mein £13.00
Spicy Vermicelli Singapore Style £13.00
Singapore Style Chow Mein £13.00
Duck Chow Mein £14.00
Boiled Rice £3.50 Egg Fried Rice £4.50
Soft Noodles with Onions & Beansprouts£6.50 Mixed Vegetables £6.50
Crispy Noodles £6.50 Mushrooms £6.50
Plain Noodles £6.50 Beansprouts £6.50
Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts £6.50 Chips £5.00
Curry Sauce £5.50 Sweet & Sour Sauce £4.50
Chilli Soya Sauce with Spring Onion£4.50 Salt & Pepper Chips £6.50
Cantonese Sauce £4 50 Hoi Sin Sauce £4.50



VEGETARIAN MENU

Sweetcorn Soup £5.50
Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup £5.50
Mixed Vegetable Soup 50
Mixed Mushroom Soup (English, Straw & Chinese Mushrooms) £5.90
APPETISERS
Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap ¢ £9.50
Salt & Pepper Tofu £7.00
Vegetarian Crispy Won Tun £6.50
Vegetarian Spring Rolls £6.50
Curried Vegetable Samosas £6.50
Crispy Seaweed £95.00
MAIN DISHES
Vegetarian Singapore Vermicelli £10.90
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein £10.00
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice £10.00
Vegetable Foo Yung £10.00
Stir Fried Broccoli & Straw Mushrooms £10.00
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts & £10.00
Stir Fried Baby Corn & Straw Mushrooms £10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce in Casserole Pot £10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Garlic Sauce in Casserole Pot £10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot £10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Satay Sauce in Casserole Pot & £10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Szechuan Sauce in Casserole Pot £10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Curry Sauce in Casserole Pot £10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Sweet & Sour Sauce £10.00
Plain Foo Yung £9.50
Salt & Pepper Mushrooms £9.50

Salt & Pepper Tofu £10.00
Tofu in Black Pepper Sauce £10.00

o = Contains Nut Based Products
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