KANS 福滿樓

ORIENTALRESTAURANT

Authentic Cantonese Cuisine

FULLY LICENSED MINISTRACTOR FULLY LICENSED

Open daily from 5:00pm Closed on Monday

Special Banquets available for all occasions

Tel: 01270 753788 01270 763255

Website: www.kans-sandbach.co.uk



kans.restaurant

1 Green Street, Sandbach, Cheshire, CW11 1GX

Some of our dishes contain CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, CRUSTACEANS, EGG, FISH, LUPIN, MILK, MOLLUSCS, MUSTARD, NUTS, PEANUTS, SESAME SEEDS, SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE which some people may have a reaction to.

Please inform our staff before ordering if you suffer from any food allergies.

We will do our best to advise you.

All our food is freshly prepared to order and may take a little while during busy periods.

Some of our dishes may contain nuts or G.M ingredients.

All prices include V.A.T.

Special Banquet A

£25.00 (Per Head) (Minimum 2 People)

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers

Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Barbecued Spare Ribs, Seaweed

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce
Yung Chow Fried Rice

For 3 People add – Pork in Cantonese Sauce For 4 or 5 People add – Beef with Fresh Mushrooms For 6 People or more add – Chicken in Szechuan Sauce

Special Banquet B

£30.00 (Per Head) (Minimum 2 People)

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers

Spring Rolls, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Curried Beef Samosas, Deep Fried Crispy Won Tun, Seaweed

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce Chicken Cantonese Style Yung Chow Fried Rice

For 3 People add – Pork in Satay Sauce For 4 or 5 People add – Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken For 6 People or more add – Sweet & Sour King Prawns

Special Banquet C

£32.00 (Per Head) (Minimum 2 People)

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup & Prawn Crackers

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Sizzling Fillet Steak Cantonese Style
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Yung Chow Fried Rice

For 3 People add – King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables For 4 or 5 People add – Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef For 6 People or more add – Roast Duck in Plum Sauce

Special Banquet D

£35.00 (Per Head) (Minimum 2 People)

Spring Rolls, Deep Fried Crispy Won Tun, Tempura Prawns, Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs, Skewered Chicken in Satay Sauce, Seaweed

Steamed King Prawns with Garlic Steamed Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken Yung Chow Fried Rice

For 3 People add – Mixed Seafood with Chilli & Garlic For 4 or 5 People add – Lamb with Onions in Black Bean Sauce For 6 People or more add – Sweet & Sour Special

APPETISERS

Dim Sum Platter (Minimum 2 People)

Spring Rolls, Crispy Won Tun, Prawn on Toast, Prawn Parcels & Seaweed

£9.00 Per Head

Special Appetiser Combination (Minimum 2 People)

£10.80 Per Head

Spring Rolls, Skewered Satay Chicken &, Sesame Prawn on Toast, Barbecued Spare Ribs,

Steak Rolls in Black Pepper Sauce & Seaweed

Special Seafood Hors D'oeuvres Platter (Minimum 2 People) £12.80 Per Head

Skewered Satay King Prawns &, Deep Fried Squid, Tempura King Prawns, Prawn Toasts,

Battered Scallops & Seaweed

APPETISERS

Aromatic Crispy Duck with Pancakes & Hoi Sin Sauce	Quarter £15.00
	Half £25.00
Aromatic Crispy Lamb with Pancakes & Hoi Sin Sauce	£15.00
Barbecued Spare Ribs	£10.00
Peking Spare Ribs 🥜	£10.00
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs	£10.00
Cantonese Spare Ribs	£10.00
Steak Rolls in Black Pepper or Cantonese Sauce	£10.00
Minced Chicken & Nuts with Lettuce Wrap 🥜	£10.00
Deep Fried Squid in Salt & Pepper or Sweet & Sour Sauce	£9.00
Deep Fried Tempura King Prawns in Sweet & Sour Sauce	£7.00
Skewered Chicken in Satay or Cantonese Sauce	£7.50
Deep Fried Breaded Crab Flavoured Claws	£7.00
Chicken Wings in Salt & Pepper or Cantonese Sauce	£7.00
Steamed King Prawns with Shell in Garlic or Black Bean Sauce	£8.00
Steamed Scallops with Shell in Ginger & Spring Onion or Black Bea	n Sauce £10.00
Siu Mai (Steamed Prawn & Meat Dumplings)	£6.90
Har Kau (Steamed Prawn Dumplings)	£6.90
Sesame Prawn on Toast	£6.50
Crispy Won Tun	£6.50
Prawn Parcels	£6.00
Curried Beef Samosas	£6.50
Spring Rolls	£6.50
Crispy Seaweed	£5.50
Prawn Crackers	£3.00

SOUPS

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£4.50	Crab Meat & Sweetcorn Soup	£5.50
Peking Hot & Sour Soup	£4.50	Chicken & Mushroom Soup	£5.50
Won Tun Soup	£5.50	Chicken & Noodles Soup	£5.50

CHEF'S SPECIALITIES

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Cantonese Sauce	£16.00
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onion	£16.00
Sizzling Fillet Steak with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce	£16.00
Sizzling Fillet Steak in Satay Sauce	£16.00
Sizzling Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce	£16.00
Sizzling Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce	£15.00
Sizzling Lamb with Spring Onion in Black Bean Sauce	£15.00
Sizzling Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onion	£15.00
Sizzling Mixed Seafood in Szechuan Sauce (King Prawns, Scallops & Squid)	£15.00
Mixed Seafood with Salt & Pepper (King Prawns, Scallops & Squid)	£15.00
Stir Fried Mixed Seafood with Chilli & Garlic	£15.00
Sliced Chicken & Roast Duck with Vegetables	£14.00
Shredded Fillet Steak & Chicken with Vegetables	£14.00
Mixed Seafood with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot	£15.00
King Prawns with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot	£13.50
Fish Fillet with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot	£13.50
Lamb Curry in Casserole Pot	£14.50
Lamb Satay in Casserole Pot 🥜	£14.50
Chicken with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot	£13.50
Special Curry (King Prawns & Mixed Meat)	£15.00
Special with Any Sauce or Foo Yong	£15.00
Mixed Meat with Any Sauce	£15.00
CEAEOOD DICHEC	

SEAFOOD DISHES

Steamed Whole Sea Bass with Ginger & Spri	ng Onion £25.00
Scallops with Cashew Nuts	£15.00
Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion	£15.00
Scallops with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sa	£15.00
Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables	£15.00
Stir Fried Monk Fish with Seasonal Vegetable	£15.50
Stir Fried Monk Fish in Szechuan Sauce	£15.50
Fried Fish Fillet in Sweetcorn Sauce	£14.00
Fried Fish Fillet in Sweet & Sour Sauce	£14.00
Deep Fried Squid with Salt & Pepper	£14.00
Deep Fried Squid in Sweet & Sour Sauce	£14.00
Fried Squid with Green Pepper in Black Bean	Sauce £14.00
King Prawns in Curry Sauce	£14.00
Sweet & Sour King Prawns	£13.50
Salt & Pepper King Prawns	£13.50
King Prawns in Cantonese Sauce	£13.50
King Prawns in Satay Sauce 🥜	£13.50
King Prawns in Szechuan Sauce	£13.50
King Prawns with Green Pepper in Black Bea	n Sauce £13.50

Seafood Dishes (Contd)	
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts King Prawns with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple King Prawns in Garlic Sauce King Prawn Foo Yung King Prawns with Fresh Mushrooms King Prawns with Mixed Vegetables King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion Kung Po King Prawns	£14.00 £13.00 £13.00 £13.00 £13.00 £13.00 £14.00
CHICKEN DISHES	
Crispy Chilli Shredded Chicken Chicken in Curry Sauce Sweet & Sour Chicken Chicken in Lemon Sauce Chicken in Satay Sauce Chicken with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce Chicken in Szechuan Sauce Chicken in Cantonese Sauce Chicken with Cashew Nuts Chicken with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms Chicken with Mixed Vegetables Chicken Foo Yung Chicken with Salt & Pepper Chicken in Orange Sauce Chicken in Garlic Sauce Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion Kung Po Chicken Hong Kong Style Chicken Strips Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce	£12.00 £12.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50
BEEF DISHES	
Crispy Chilli Shredded Beef Beef in Curry Sauce Beef in Cantonese Sauce Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce Beef with Cashew Nuts Beef with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple Beef with Fresh Mushrooms Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion Beef in Satay Sauce Beef in Szechuan Sauce Beef in Oyster Sauce Beef in Garlic Sauce Kung Po Beef Beef with Black Pepper Sauce Beef with Mixed Vegetables	£12.00 £13.00 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50

PORK DISHES	
Char Siu (Honey Roasted Pork) Sweet & Sour Pork Pork with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce Pork with Cashew Nuts Pork with Mixed Vegetables Pork in Satay Sauce Pork in Szechuan Sauce Pork in Cantonese Sauce Kung Po Pork Char Siu Curry DUCK DISHES	£12.50 £11.50 £12.50 £11.50 £11.50 £11.50 £13.50
Roast Duck Cantonese Style	£13.00
Roast Duck in Orange Sauce Roast Duck in Plum Sauce	£12.80 £12.80
Roast Duck in Lemon Sauce	£12.80
Roast Duck with Cashew Nuts 💞 Duck with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce	£13.80 £12.80
Duck with Sweet Ginger & Pineapple	£12.80
FRIED RICE & NOODLE DISHES Special Fried Rice	£13.50
King Prawn Fried Rice	£13.50
Chicken Fried Rice Beef Fried Rice	£12.00 £12.00
Char Siu Fried Rice Yung Chow Fried Rice	£12.00 £12.00
Mushroom Fried Rice Singapore Style Fried Rice	£12.00 £13.00
Chicken & Sweetcorn Fried Rice	£12.00
Special Chow Mein King Prawn Chow Mein	£14.00 £14.00
Chicken Chow Mein Beef Chow Mein	£13.00 £13.00
Char Siu Chow Mein	£13.00
Spicy Vermicelli Singapore Style Singapore Style Chow Mein	£13.00 £13.00
Duck Chow Mein	£14.00
SIDE DISHES	C4 F0
Boiled Rice £3.50 Egg Fried Rice Soft Noodles with Onions & Beansprouts£6.50 Mixed Vegetables	£4.50 £6.50
Crispy Noodles £6.50 Mushrooms Plain Noodles £6.50 Beansprouts	£6.50 £6.50
Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts £6.50 Chips Curry Sauce £5.50 Sweet & Sour Sauce	£5.00 £4.50
Chilli Soya Sauce with Spring Onion £4.50 Salt & Pepper Chips	£6.50
Cantonese Sauce £4.50 Hoi Sin Sauce	£4.50

VEGETARIAN MENU

SOUPS	
Sweetcorn Soup	£5.50
Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup	£5.50
Mixed Vegetable Soup	£5.50
Mixed Mushroom Soup (English, Straw & Chinese Mushrooms)	£5.50
APPETISERS	
Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap 🥜	£9.50
Salt & Pepper Tofu	£7.00
Vegetarian Crispy Won Tun	£6.50
Vegetarian Spring Rolls	£6.50
Curried Vegetable Samosas	£6.50
Crispy Seaweed	£5.50
MAIN DISHES	
Vegetarian Singapore Vermicelli	£10.90
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein	£10.00
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice	£10.00
Vegetable Foo Yung	£10.00
Stir Fried Broccoli & Straw Mushrooms	£10.00
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts 🥜	£10.00
Stir Fried Baby Corn & Straw Mushrooms	£10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce in Casserole Pot	£10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Garlic Sauce in Casserole Pot	£10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Oyster Sauce in Casserole Pot	£10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Satay Sauce in Casserole Pot 🥜	£10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Szechuan Sauce in Casserole Pot	£10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Curry Sauce in Casserole Pot	£10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Curry Sauce in Casserole Pot Mixed Vegetables with Sweet & Sour Sauce	£10.00 £10.00
Mixed Vegetables with Curry Sauce in Casserole Pot	

= Contains Nut Based Products

Salt & Pepper Tofu

Tofu in Black Pepper Sauce

£10.00

£10.00